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15.6.2024

5a,6a Marc Bütikofer, Larissa Kistler
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7:25
8:10

8:15
9:00

9:05
9:50

10:10
10:55

11:00
11:45

11:50
13:20

13:25
14:10

14:15
15:00

15:15
16:00

mbü 408
5aX
6a

mbü 408
5aX
6a

mbü 408
5aX
6a

mbü 408
5aX
6a

nkü TuH
5aB&S
6a

wst 104
5aTG

jzi 211
6aTXG

jzi 211
5aTXG

wst 104
6aTG

jmu 0.06
5aFR

mbü 408
6aX

mbü 408
5aX

jmu 0.06
6aFR

mbü 408
5aX
6a

5aP
6a

mbü 408
5aX
6a

mbo 0.07
5aEN

mbü 408
6aX

mbü 408
5aX

mbo 0.07
6aEN

mzi 005
5aCH
6a

mbü 408
6aX

mbü 408
5aX
6a

mbü 408
5aX
6a

mbü 408
5aX
6a

mbü TuH
5aB&S
6a

mbo 0.07
5aEN
6a

mbü 408
5aX
6a

nkü TuH
5aB&S
6a

jmu 0.06
5aFR

mbü 408
6aX

mbü 408
6aX
5a

mbü 408
5aX
6a

5aP
6a

mbü 408
5aX

jmu 0.06
6aFR

mbü 408
5aX

jmu 0.06
5aFR

lki 408
6aX

lki 408
5aX

jmu 0.06
6aFR

lki 408
5aX
6a

lki 408
5aX
6a

Fächer
Name Langname
B&S Bewegung und Sport
X Bildnerisches Gestalten
CH Chor
X Deutsch
EN Englisch
FR Französisch
X Medien und Informatik
X Mathematik
X Musik
X Natur Mensch Gesellschaft
P Poolstunde
TG Technisches Gestalten
TXG Textiles Gestalten

Lehrer
Name Langname
jmu Jeannette Mufti
jzi Jolanda Zihlmann
lki Larissa Kistler
mbo Marc Bolt
mbü Marc Bütikofer
mzi Marion Ziegler
nkü Nathalie Küchler
wst Walter Stierli


